
Last revised January 31, 2019 
 

Maine HUD-Approved Agencies Providing 
 Foreclosure Prevention Counseling Services 

Counseling Agency and Service Area Contact Person Phone and Email Address 

Aroostook County Action Program, Inc.  

Aroostook County 
Greg Doak 207- 764-3721 

gdoak@acap-me.org 

 

Avesta Housing 

Statewide 
Nicole DiGeronimo 

 

207-553-7780 ext. 3347 

ndigeronimo@avestahousing.org 

Coastal Enterprises, Inc. 

Statewide 
Jason Thomas 

Mechelle Given  

 

207-504-5866  jthomas@ceimaine.org 

207-504-5878  mgiven@ceimaine.org 

Community Concepts, Inc. 

Statewide 
Melissa Green 

Marjorie Baril 

Intake:  207-333-6419 

homequest@community-concepts.org 

Kennebec Valley Community Action 
Program 

Statewide 

Laurie Wadsworth 

 
207-859-1637 

lwadsworth@kvcap.org 

Penquis 

Penobscot, Piscataquis, Knox, and Waldo 
Counties 

Heather Massow 

 

207-974-2403   

hmassow@penquis.org 

 

Waldo Community Action Partners 

Waldo and Knox Counties 
Bjorn Streubel 207-930-7361   

dStreubel@Waldocap.org 

 

York County Community Action  

York County 
 

Marie Hogue 

 

Jamie Gleason 

Intake: 207-459-2967 or 324-5762 ext 2967 

Marie.hogue@yccac.org 

 

Jamie.gleason@yccac.org 

 

Legal Resource Organizations   

Pine Tree Legal Assistance  

 

Foreclosure Hotline 
207-774-8211 
 

Legal Services for the Elderly 1-800-750-5353 
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